2015 C.S.T.A. All Star Teams

First Men's Team
Gary Bonetti
David Kelly

Second Men's Team
Fred Coulson
Kent Sakamoto

Third Men's Team
Travis Roads
Glen Jager

High Singles Average
High Handicap Average
High Doubles Average

First Ladies Team
Olivia Taylor
Alexa Paxson

Second Ladies Team
Lisa Simpson

High Singles Average
High Handicap Average
High Doubles Average

First Veteran's Team
Marty DeVries

Second Veteran's Team
Gary Shaffer

High Singles Average
High Handicap Average
High Doubles Average

First Junior's Team
Chaton Vega
Andreas Borgesen
Colton Vines
Garrett Gubbs

Second Junior's Team
Hunter Hayes

Total Targets
5,400
6,000

14,000
6,900

9,700
4,800

Gary Bonetti (CA)
Gary Bonetti (CA)
John Mulns (WA)

9,400
6,000

3,000
Julie Spindler (OR)

Julie Spindler (OR)
Julie Spindler (OR)

21,300

6,350

Ron Stubbings (BC)
Marty DeVries (CA)
Ron Stubbings (BC)

5,600
4,100
4,300
5,600

6,400

2arson Tea Yardage

16
9

13

0.99
0.9321
0.9488

0.9857
0.895
0.9218

16

0,9785

0.9186
0.9556

= NN W

27
27

27
27

27
27

23
21

22

27

27

27
24.5
27
25

25

Average
0.9605
0.9502

0.9458
0.09392

0.9264
0.9244

0.8969
0.8709

0.8686

0.9408

0.9091

0.9301
0.9285
0.9279
0.9233

0.9102



High Singles Average Andreas Borgesen (CA 0.9731
High Handicap Average Garrett Gubbs(CA) 0.9209
High Doubles Average Chayton Vega (CA) 0.9488



